HIGHLIGHTS

SPRING 2024 WeLk 1

ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY

Alexander, Marty
Axline, Chris
Bearrows, Todd
Becraft, Shaun
Daly, Mark (3)
Rhodes, Duncan
Rogers, Mike

Vinson, Vinnie

NINE MARK

Alexander, Terri
Beringer, Haley
Brown Jr., Phil
Bunnell, Rob
Daly, Mark
Etzel, Rick
Kidd, Mark (2)
Moffett, James
Rhodes, Duncan (2)
Rogers, Mike
Sparks, Mike
Taylor, Tim
Tucker, Mike

6th

7th

13th, 14th
10th

185th - 187th
1st

12th

61st

4th

1st

55th
12th
147th
2nd
39th, 40th
10th
1st, 2nd
10th
11th

1st

14th

AA LEAGUE

Bearrows, Todd
Daly, Mark
Moffett, James

A LEAGUE

Ambuhl, Matthew
Ambuhl, Matthew
Becraft, Shaun
Farkas, Andrew
Glaze, Scott
Glaze, Scott
Kazensky, Jake
Kazensky, Jak
Kidd, Mark

Long, Scottie
Long, Scottie
Lowrance, Chris
Lowrance, Chris
McDonald, David
McGarrigle, Brian
Moffett, Jame
Pike, Mike
Rodriguez, Gary
Taylor, Philip
Taylor, Tim
Tucker,Mike
Verticelli, Mario

Vinson, Vinnie

180x2
180x2
IMK

140

140

180, 140

140

7TMKx2

7MK, 140
7MK, 140x3
7MKx2, 140
9IMKx2, 7TMKx2
149 Out
7TMK

8MK, 7MKx4
7MK, 148 In
140x2
7TMKx2

7MK, 1560ut
171

7TMK

140

9MK

IMK, 7MK
7TMKx2, 140x3
7MK, 180



HIGHLIGHTS

SPRING 2024 WLk 11 ( coNT)

B LEAGUL

Belgin, David
Beringer, Haley
Beringer, Ryan
Besonia, Nel
Bunnell, Rob
Bunnell, Rob
Caintic, Engel
Cordova, Hazel
Cordova, Jillian
Denny, Robert
Fulmer, Ethan
Lankes, Chris
May, Daniel
Metzler, Trevor
Segar, Jay
Shultz, Scott

Stephen, Joe
132, 125, 120

120

9MK, 121

5B, 140, 137, 122
125,121

9MK, 7MK, 6MK, 140
7MKx3, 140, 121
125

125

6MK

4B

MK

135, 125

7TMKx2, 121

124

6MK

7MK

7MK, 6MKx3, 140x2,




